
CHRIST CHURCH CHILDREN’S CENTER 
2023-24 CALENDAR 

 
 

SEPTEMBER   
Thursday, September 7     Parent Orientation in Parish Hall @ 7:00PM 
Friday, September 8     Children’s Orientation 
Monday, September 11     School Opens 
 
OCTOBER 
Monday, October 9     Columbus Day / NO SCHOOL 

 
NOVEMBER   
Friday, November 10     Veteran’s Day Observed / NO SCHOOL 
Wednesday, November 22 - Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Vacation 

 
DECEMBER   
Friday, December 15     School Closes at 12:00PM / No PM Classes 
Monday, December 18 - Monday, January 1, 2024 Christmas Vacation 

 
JANUARY   
Tuesday, January 2     School Reopens 
Monday, January 15     Martin Luther King Day / NO SCHOOL 

 
FEBRUARY   
Friday, February 16     Winter Vacation Begins at End of Day 
Monday, February 19 - Friday, February 23  Winter Vacation 
Monday, February 26     School Reopens 

 
MARCH   
Friday, March 15     In-Service Day / NO SCHOOL 
Friday, March 29     Good Friday / NO SCHOOL 
 
APRIL    
Friday, April 12      Spring Vacation Begins 
Monday, April 15 - Friday, April 19   Spring Vacation 
Monday, April 22      School Reopens   

 
MAY    
Monday, May 27     Memorial Day / NO SCHOOL 

 
JUNE    
Thursday, June 6     Last Day of Classes 
TBD       Spring Into Summer 

 


